
1 Risa SHOJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 7 50.44 28.90 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.021 0 2 2 2

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 3 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 1 3 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

25.33 28.90

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.00 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.174.75 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.00 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.335.00 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.25

21.54

2 Mone KAWANISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 48.08 28.40 19.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 1 1 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 2 2

26.39 28.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.924.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

19.68
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3 Risa YAMANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Seisen Jogakuin College 2 46.85 27.79 19.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 1 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 -3 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 3

6 CSp4 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 3

25.00 27.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.834.75 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

19.06

4 Hinano KAKU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 45.25 26.39 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 -1 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.48-1 -1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 0 1 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 -1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

24.73 26.39

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.834.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

18.86
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5 Miki NAKAMICHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 42.28 23.82 18.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

22.66 23.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.46

6 Lico YAMANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 41.56 23.44 18.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.47 2.21-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 3S<+2Lo < 4.93 -0.97 3.96-3 -5 -4 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

24.04 23.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.12
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7 Rino FUJIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 40.35 22.83 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.86 2.37-4 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

22.71 22.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

17.52

8 Honoka NISHIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hakuho girl's high school 1 39.24 23.50 16.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 1 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

5 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 2 -1

24.02 23.50

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

16.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Kanto Regional

Sep. 27 - 30, 2018

Nikko, Tochigi
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:51 Page 4



9 Hinata SEKIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 34.52 19.00 16.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.79-1 1 0 1 0

22.38 19.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

16.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 AKANE MATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SHOBIGAKUENN 8 33.90 16.42 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.84 3.61-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

18.39 16.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00

17.48
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11 Honoka TAKIZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Seisen Jogakuin College 6 32.09 16.15 16.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

4 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 0 1

18.28 16.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75

16.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Kanon AYABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 32.04 17.18 16.86 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.22-1 -1 -1 1 0

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 0 0 -1 0

20.96 17.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

16.86

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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13 Sana SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 31.18 15.66 16.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

18.73 15.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

16.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Mioka KINSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

13 29.64 14.30 16.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 0 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1

5 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp3 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

16.36 14.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.34

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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